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Bodi S zabo632
Acce l- CA

3.200 3.400 3.0004.0003.8003.700Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.8508.8508.6008.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.500 12.400 12.40012.850 11.85012.100 74.100
Place: 5 1 1 3T 7 2 1 

1 

Kham aree  T hom as418
USA  Gym F la irs- AZ

3.200 2.800 2.5002.5002.9003.800Diff:
Exec: 9.300 9.450 8.6509.8009.0508.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.700 11.950 12.50012.000 11.15012.250 72.550
Place: 3 3 3 1 3T 5 2 

2 

Benjam in T hur low -Lam633
Acce l- CA

3.200 3.100 3.0002.8003.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 7.800 9.0008.9508.9509.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 13.300 12.150 12.20011.750 12.00010.900 72.300
Place: 1 2 5 5 19T 1 3 

3 

Rylan Vogstrom177
Mini-Hops- MN

1.600 3.000 1.9002.7002.5003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.350 9.650 9.2009.7508.6509.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 11.150 10.95012.150 11.10012.650 70.200
Place: 10T 10 2 16 1 6T 4 

4 

M atthew  Ze igle r370
Elevate- CA

3.200 3.200 3.2003.2002.9003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.050 8.0008.0507.9008.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.800 12.10011.250 11.20012.250 69.750
Place: 12T 14 10T 6 3T 3T 5 

5 

T hom as M artinez626
Acce l- CA

2.200 2.600 2.6002.7002.5003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.050 9.250 8.5008.6008.7509.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.950 11.250 11.25011.000 11.10011.850 69.400
Place: 2 9 16T 11 9 6T 6 

6 

A idan Hipsze r458
Dena li Gym- AK

1.600 2.500 2.3002.7002.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.550 9.550 8.6009.4008.5508.150

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.650 10.950 11.15011.800 10.90012.050 68.500
Place: 21 11T 4 13 8 9T 7 

7 

Ange l Cam pos566
ASI F irewhee l- TX

3.200 3.300 3.1003.0003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 9.300 8.0007.9007.3508.100

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.600 10.650 11.90010.600 11.10012.600 68.450
Place: 22 16 19 7 2 6T 8 

8 

Zack Jones129
Gym Unlimited- CA

4.000 3.400 2.1003.1002.7003.800Diff:
Exec: 8.450 8.800 8.2507.6508.6508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.550 11.350 12.45010.450 9.35012.200 68.350
Place: 4 8 20 2 5T 21 9T

9T

Joey Hannon770
Danik Gymnastics- ID

1.600 3.000 1.9002.1002.5002.700Diff:
Exec: 9.400 8.550 8.5509.6509.1009.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.300 11.600 11.00011.450 10.45011.550 68.350
Place: 8 6 7 15 13T 15T 9T

9T
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Joey Jacroux551
Metropolitan- W A

2.400 3.100 1.7003.1002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 9.100 8.4008.9008.2508.800

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.200 10.850 11.20011.700 10.10012.200 68.250
Place: 10T 13 6 12 5T 19T 11T

11T

M atthew  Johnson209
A rizona O lympian- AZ

2.400 3.000 2.1002.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.300 8.600 8.6509.2008.3508.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.250 11.850 10.70011.100 10.75011.600 68.250
Place: 9 4T 14 21 11T 12 11T

11T

Le if Ha ls tead597
Gym Zone- CA

3.200 2.800 3.0002.7002.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 9.200 7.600 7.7008.7008.1008.750

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 12.150 10.700 12.40011.400 10.70010.400 67.750
Place: 12T 15 8T 3T 21 13 13 

13 

Ba ird Radford529
Stanford- CA

2.400 2.500 1.9002.9003.0003.600Diff:
Exec: 8.100 8.950 8.9008.6507.9508.500

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.100 10.950 10.50011.250 10.80011.450 67.050
Place: 14 11T 10T 25 15 11 14 

14 

Austin La rsen210
A rizona O lympian- AZ

1.600 3.000 2.3001.9003.0003.100Diff:
Exec: 9.300 8.700 8.3009.4507.2008.900

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.000 10.200 10.90011.050 10.60011.700 66.450
Place: 17 19 15 17T 10 14 15 

15 

Brandon Anderson661
Pinnacle  - CO

1.600 2.500 2.0002.2003.1003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.000 9.050 8.1008.2508.7508.850

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 11.850 10.60010.150 10.10011.550 66.100
Place: 19T 4T 22 23T 13T 19T 16 

16 

Evan Ho550
Metropolitan- W A

1.600 2.800 2.2002.2002.8003.000Diff:
Exec: 9.050 8.150 8.1009.1007.8009.050

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 10.600 10.65011.000 10.30010.950 65.550
Place: 15T 17T 16T 22 18 17 17 

17 

Jack Geraghty621
Acce l- CA

1.600 2.400 1.4002.0002.4003.200Diff:
Exec: 9.250 8.950 7.6009.5007.0009.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.400 9.400 10.85011.200 9.00011.350 64.200
Place: 7 23 12 20 16 22 18 

18 

Robby T aylor433
Elite- UT

4.000 3.300 3.0003.0002.6003.600Diff:
Exec: 7.700 4.500 7.2507.6008.8008.850

ND: -0.100 __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.450 11.400 11.60010.300 10.2507.800 63.800
Place: 6 7 21 8T 24 18 19 

19 

Yoshi Yam asaki454
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 1.9002.0003.1003.300Diff:
Exec: 8.900 8.500 6.8009.1506.5507.400

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 10.700 9.650 11.10010.850 8.70011.200 62.200
Place: 23 21 18 14 17 23 20 

20 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r



2 0 2 2  M e n 's  W e ste rn  C h a m p io n sh ip s
M eet Results
A pr  28 -  Ma y  2, 2022

Page:  3
P rin te d : 4 /3 0 /2 0 2 2  9 :0 6 :1 2  P M

Me n /  9 /  Se nior  C
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Justin Kim451
Head Over Hee ls- CA

2.200 2.700 2.2002.0003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.700 6.100 8.2507.7506.4508.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 11.850 9.550 10.9009.450 10.4508.800 61.000
Place: 19T 22 24 17* 22 15T 21 

21 

Ethan S inley796
Timberline- CO

2.400 2.600 2.2002.3002.2003.200Diff:
Exec: 8.200 8.300 8.7007.8506.4508.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300-2.000__.___
F ina l: 11.900 6.650 10.6009.850 10.90010.900 60.800
Place: 18 24 23 23T 19T 9T 22T

22T

C la rk W arrener761
Xtreme A lt itude- CO

2.800 2.200 1.0003.0002.8003.400Diff:
Exec: 8.900 6.450 7.4008.4507.1508.650

ND: -0.100 __.___ -1.000-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 12.050 9.950 11.60011.150 7.4008.650 60.800
Place: 15T 20 13 8T 23 24 22T

22T

Gae l Espinoza578
CGC - CA

2.200 3.500 3.0003.5003.2000.000Diff:
Exec: 8.700 8.100 8.2008.2007.4000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300__._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 10.600 10.90011.400 11.20011.600 55.700
Place: 24* 17T 8T 17* 11T 3T 24 

24 

V -Austin Bye r ly808
Gem State Gym- ID

2.400 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:
Exec: 9.150 0.000 0.0000.0000.0000.000

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____._____._____.___
F ina l: 0.000 0.000 11.5500.000 0.0000.000 11.550
Place: 24* 25 25 10 25 25 25 

25 
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